Description
The V437 is a 1/8 DIN programmable, frequency or pulse input LED
indicator which displays either a totalized count or the pulse rate,
complete with scaling k-factor function.
The programmable k-factor for pulse scaling ensures that the
display can be configured to show the preferred engineering units
(e.g Gallons, GPM, Barrels, BPD, ppm, Hz, etc.) as they relate to the
number of pulses. Additionally, peak-hold, low flow cut-off, and

1 and 999 seconds can be programmed
before relays #1 and #2 reset.
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model number:
V437-0000 (no options)
V437-1000 (2 relays, rate or count)
V437-2000 (4-20mA output)
V437-3000 (4-20mA and 2 relays, rate or count)
2. Power: 115VAC (standard)
3. Optional Factory Configuration, specify C620 with the desired
configuration information.
Eurotherm Controls, Inc